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PSO 5.0 Software, installed on virtual Machines or on 
customers’ servers.

PSO 5.0 Software, installed on a professional Supermicro 
Server in rack format.

PSO Provisioning Software - (Huawei OLTs)

Pricelist Chassis 2021 Huawei SmartAX

•	 MA5608T Series:
	 Chassis for roll-outs for Hotels, Residencies and Small projects, with the possibly giving service to up to 32 PON, approx. 2.048 customers per chassis.

A Provisioning software developed entirely by Anvimur Telecomunicaciones, allowing 
you to fully  and automatically provision ONTs from different manufacturers in a 
Huawei chassis, manage all your ONT’s remotely and organize different services that 
you offer to your customers,  as  well as many other functions.

Huawei MA5600T Series

Serie MA5800-X Huawei

v5.0
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* Request technical information from tecnico@anvimur.com

FO-MA5608T-A1.1 2x MCUD control board with 4 GB Uplink ports + 1x 48V MPWC power supply board + 1x 8 PON C+ 
board with SFPs included. (With Redundancy)

FO-MA5608T-A2.1 2x MCUD control boards with 4x Uplink GB ports + 1x 48V MPWC power supply board + 1x 48V MPWC 
power supply board + 1x 16 PON C+ board with SFPs included. (With Redundancy)

FO-MA5608T-A3.1 2x MCUD control cards with 4x Uplink GB ports + 1x MPWD 220V power supply card + 1x MPWD 220V 
power supply card + 1x 8 PON C+ card with SFPs included. (With Redundancy)

FO-MA5608T-A4.1 2x MCUD control board with 4x Uplink GB ports + 1x 220V MPWD power supply board + 1x 16 PON C+ 
board with SFP included. (With Redundancy)

FO-MA5608T-A5 1x MCUD1 control board with 4x Uplink 10GB/GB ports + 1x MPWD 220V power supply board + 1x 8 
PON C+ board with included SFPs. (Without Redundancy)

FO-MA5608T-A5.1 1x MCUD1 control card with 4x Uplink 10GB/GB ports + 1x MPWD 220V power supply card + 1x 16 PON 
C+ card with included SFPs. (Without Redundancy)

Discontinued equipment, with a one-year warranty.

•	 Serie MA5800-X2:
	 Redundant Chassis for roll outs in Hotels, Residencies, Small projects with the possibility of giving service to up to 32 PON, approx. 2.048 customers per 	
	 chassis.

•	 Serie MA5800-X7:
	 Redundant Chassis for FTTH operator roll outs, with the possibility of giving service to up to 112 PON, approx. 7.168 customers per chassis.

•	 Serie MA5800-X15:
	 Chassis for huge FTTH operator roll outs with the possibility of giving service to up 240 PON, appox. 15.340 customers per chassis.

FO-MA5800-X2-A1.1 2x MPSA / MPSC Control Cards with 4x 10GB/GB Uplink ports, each + 1x 48V PISA Power Card + 1x 16 
PON C+ Card with SFPs included.

FO-MA5800-X2-A2.2 2x MPSA / MPSC control boards with 4x Uplink 10GB/GB ports each + 1x PISB 220V power supply 
board + 1x PON C+ 16 board with SFPs included.

(Chassis with Redundancy)

FO-MA5800-X7 2x MPLA / MPLB control boards with 4x Uplink 10GB/GB ports, each + 1x 48V PILA Power Supply Board 
+ 1x 16 PON C+ board with included SFPs.

(Chassis with Redundancy)

FO-MA5800-X15 2x MPLA / MPLB Control Cards with 4x Uplink 10GB/GB ports, each + 1x 48V PILA Power Supply Card + 
1x 16 PON C+ Card with SFPs included.

(Chassis with Redundancy)
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FUENTEPON30 30A Power Source (Redundant) input/output for batteries.

FUENTEPON50 50A Power Source.

FUENTEPON100 100A Power Source (Redundant).

TPON8 GPFD 8 PON C+ Card with SFP’s included.

TPON8C++ GPFD 8 PON C++ Card with SFP’s included.

TPON GPFD 16 PON C+ Card with SFP’s included.

TPONC++ GPFD 16 PON C++ Card with SFP’s included.

TPON-MA5800 GPHF 16 PON C+ Card with SFP’s included for the MA5800-X chassis.

TPON-MA5800C++ GPHF 16 PON C++ Card with SFP’s included for the MA5800-X chassis.

Huawei OLT Accessories

November 2021 v11

XGSPON-MA5800C+ CSHF PON/XGS-PON card with 16 SFPs Combo C+ included.

FO-X2CS X2CS Card - 2x 10G Uplink ports, for MA5683T / MA5680T chassis.

FO-SFPHUAWEI Huawei 10/100/1000 BaseT RJ45 Module, 100 mts.

FO-SFP10G Huawei 10 Gbps Optical Module (SFP+) LC Duplex 1310nm, Singlemode, 10 Km.

FO-SFP1G Huawei 1,25G (SFP+) LCU Dúplex 1310nm Monomodo, 10 Km.

FO-CABLEOLT OLTs power cable 1m for OLT MA5600 / MA5800
*(Please indicate the model before processing the order)

Complementos OLTs Huawei XGS-PON (10Gbps Simetricos)

* Allows simultaneous operation with ont GPON and XGS-PON on the same output line thanks to the SFP C+ Combo optics.
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